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Nakhonphanom Wittayakom Championship #1 - 11/05/2024 to 12/05/2024

นครพนมวทิยาคม แชมป์เปีŖยนชพิ คร ัŖงทีŕ 1
สระว่ายนํŖาโรงเรยีนนครพนมวทิยาคม

Results - Day 1 ==> 11 May 2024
 
Event 46  Girls 7 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
AB Swimming Mukdahan  7ขวญัจริา   จวง C 1:01.45 15NT1
Puengnoijompalung  7สุกญัญา กลางเสนา K 1:02.57 10NT2
Udonthani Swim Club  7วรารตัน ์ประทุมชาต ิP 1:06.69 7NT3
Eakpanya  7ธชัชา กฤตภาสวรนัน K 1:12.67 51:57.294
Nakhonwong Dongmupa  7ณัฐดิา คาํตา K 1:13.68 4NT5
Lukkob Swim  7ศโิรรตัน ์จนัทรค์เูมอืง C 1:14.30 31:22.186
Nakhonwong Dongmupa  7ภรูชิชยา ภชูมุ P 1:17.49 22:03.117
RajabhatTakkasila Mahasarakham  7กมลพร มหพินัธุ ์M 1:18.56 1NT8
Kru Pong Swimming  7ชนิดาภา  เปีŕยมสมบตั ิP 1:18.78  2:18.789
Nirantranon  7นภสัวรรณ  จริยาภากร J 1:34.87  NT10
Nakhonwong Dongmupa  7ณัฐชา พานทอง P DQ 1:08.68  NT---

Scissors kick
New Life Swimming Academy  7ณิรทิราราฏ ์พนัธุพ์ชิยั P DQ 1:18.55  NT---

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke
New Life Swimming Academy  7ณัฐรดา โพธิ řผา P DQ 1:34.47  NT---

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke
Surin Swim  7สุปวณี ์ อยู่สบาย Y DQ 1:37.90  1:45.06---

Scissors kick
Kru Pong Swimming  7ภคัวลญัชญ ์พนัธะชยั P DQ 1:40.31  NT---

Downward butterϐly kick
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นครพนมวทิยาคม แชมป์เปีŖยนชพิ คร ัŖงทีŕ 1
สระว่ายนํŖาโรงเรยีนนครพนมวทิยาคม

Results - Day 1 ==> 11 May 2024
 
Event 46  Girls 7 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points
AB Swimming Mukdahan  7ขวญัจริา   จวง 1-1 C 1:01.45 15NT1
Puengnoijompalung  7สุกญัญา กลางเสนา 1-2 K 1:02.57 10NT2
Udonthani Swim Club  7วรารตัน ์ประทุมชาต ิ1-3 P 1:06.69 7NT3
RajabhatTakkasila Mahasarakham  7กมลพร มหพินัธุ ์1-4 M 1:18.56 1NT8
Nirantranon  7นภสัวรรณ  จริยาภากร 1-5 J 1:34.87  NT10
New Life Swimming Academy  7ณัฐรดา โพธิ řผา 1- P DQ 1:34.47  NT---

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke
Kru Pong Swimming  7ภคัวลญัชญ ์พนัธะชยั 1- P DQ 1:40.31  NT---

Downward butterϐly kick
Eakpanya  7ธชัชา กฤตภาสวรนัน 2-1 K 1:12.67 51:57.294
Nakhonwong Dongmupa  7ณัฐดิา คาํตา 2-2 K 1:13.68 4NT5
Lukkob Swim  7ศโิรรตัน ์จนัทรค์เูมอืง 2-3 C 1:14.30 31:22.186
Nakhonwong Dongmupa  7ภรูชิชยา ภชูมุ 2-4 P 1:17.49 22:03.117
Kru Pong Swimming  7ชนิดาภา  เปีŕยมสมบตั ิ2-5 P 1:18.78  2:18.789
Nakhonwong Dongmupa  7ณัฐชา พานทอง 2- P DQ 1:08.68  NT---

Scissors kick
New Life Swimming Academy  7ณิรทิราราฏ ์พนัธุพ์ชิยั 2- P DQ 1:18.55  NT---

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke
Surin Swim  7สุปวณี ์ อยู่สบาย 2- Y DQ 1:37.90  1:45.06---

Scissors kick


